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Electric

Body, panelling made of stainless steel.
Controlled by thermostats against
overheating.

Each plate provides heat economy,
operating independently from each other.
Round plates are available. @ 220 mm
Control with selector switch 0-7 position

http://www.cozummutfak.com/?I=en&u=59
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ER721S

Dimension (mm)
Gross (kg)
Gross (m?)

Total Power (W)
Energy

EAN No

800x700x290

40

0,27

4x2600

380V, 50Hz

8699234451300
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