arisco çözüm



RANGE

Electric

Body, panelling made of stainless steel. Controlled by thermostats against overheating. Each plate provides heat economy,

operating independently from each other.
Round plates are available. Ø 220 mm
Control with selector switch 0-7 position

ER721S	
Dimension (mm)	800x700x290
Gross (kg)	40
Gross (m³)	0,27
Total Power (W)	4x2600
Energy	380V, 50Hz
EAN No	8699234451300